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AadhaarNo

630723328245

911931260493

289967164918

321605694684

992631397158

933372507994

Student
Name

ROBIN

AMAN
KUMAR

-~
SACHET

Rohit

DEEPAK

ashish kumar

MobileNc

9812765292

9034336874

9991349031

9813648173

9813536108

9416151155
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6FCH3586

6KUQ2015

3HWR3821

1YEUS297

2RJK4413

8DQB2291
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6DHPEB35

2MY19364
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674587442594
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MONI
KUMAR

hitesh

ashish kumar

ROHIT

KAPIL

GAJENDER

SINGH

PRINCE

khelanath

MOHIT
SHARMA

8607081975
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SZXF5580

B6HBY3855

4EJNO335

7THMK?7828

8HFR1064

4PUC4195

BOARS5473

7HAIS140

1WKF3995

BAHGS662

DRCT493

FRLJ8380

QJINZ0407

QEJX4431

JIJQ1086

HHYE4248

GBTAB986

GBAF3154

923783085017

600587449232

888478948349

823599041419

569210963474

411093444531

952484602286

833948550139

824183745219

DEEPAK

KUMAR

MANISH

JITIN

TAMANNA

OMPARKASH

ROHIT

KAMAL

VIKASH

INDER
KUMAR

8295758138

9728401082

702769459"

946680424

981375699

999274779

7418134254

9468250110

941671159
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2023-24
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2023-24
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Stipend and
Free Books
Scheme For
SC

Consolidated
Stipend and
Free Books
Scheme For
SC

Consohdated
Stipend and
Free Books
Scheme For
SC

Haryana
State
Mertorious
Incentives
Scheme

State Merit
Scholarship
To UG/PG
Students

8VVR3092

70LLBO28

70LT5913

6CNPB435

SUVY0182

LYUW23679

RQOJI4300

ZNRYB557

CTGO0939

DBLZ6584
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404481345582

274487906197

557345534570

663554722916

805005398453

RAM NIWAS

AJAY

SUMIT

VISHAL

HEMANT
YADAV

93069429,

999101667,

805352130

837601636
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